POLE 20FT SQUARE
Straight Square Steel Poles
         Straight Square Steel poles are built from high strength steel tube and are
available side drilled for arm mounted area lighting luminaires or with tenon
mounts for flood and post top luminaires.  Typical area lighting applications
include retail centers,industrial parks, schools and universities, public transit
and airports, office buildings and medical facilities.  Mounting heights of 10 to
30 feet can be used based on selected luminaire application.

Tel:      972-243-5464
Email: sales@ledkingtx.com Web:   www.ledkingtx.com
Order Information Example:
Height  Finish
SP-20FT-4-11G-BL-I-A2-Blank
Pole Top Mount Options
Straight Steel Round Poles
Pole
RP =
4 = 4"
5 = 5"
7G = 0.179"
11G = 0.12"
15FT = 4.6M
10FT = 3.0M
20FT = 6.1M
25FT = 7.6M
30FT = 9.1M
DB = Dark Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
SG = Silver Gray
I = Without hole
II = 3x2 hole
III = 3x4 hole
IV = 5x2 hole
V = 5x4 hole
Blank = None
A1 = 3/4" x 17"
A2 = 3/4" x 30"
A3 = 1" x 36"
Blank = No Options
CU = Customization
 SIDE DRILLS
5 Options ( Normal), Customerized Holes acceptable.
Size:4"(4"x4")
I II III IV V
(Without hole) （3x2 hole） （3x4 hole） （5x2 hole） （5x4 hole）
Shaft Size  Anchor BoltThickness
— 2/4 —
Add: 11434 N Stemmons Fwy #102, Dallas,TX 75229,USA
Tel:      972-243-5464
Email: sales@ledkingtx.com Web:   www.ledkingtx.com
ANCHOR BOLT
M20
3" (76mm)